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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

MABBOUDI Eric
MATHIS Rémi
BOISARD Olivier
RODDE Jéréme
NAAS Raphaél
CHUPIN Mikaél
GENG Christophe
PAUL Guillaume
POINT Wilfried
JARDE Carol
BOUQUET Stéphane
SAZIO Christophe
MIGAUD Bertrand
BINET Mickaél

PAGOT Jérébme

Association / Ligue

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

F.J.E.P. MUIZON
CHAMPAGNE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

102,5

101,4

100,6

100,7

98,7

99,1

101,0

97,0

99,2

101,1

100,4

101,4

100,9

98,2

101,0

102,2

101,8

102,8

102,3

101,2

102,5

98,3

101,0

100,9

99,7

100,2

100,5

97,3

103,3

99,9

Séries

102,3

101,3

102,3

101,6

101,1

101,1

100,5

102,3

101,6

100,6

100,2

100,5

100,8

101,4

100,5

101,9

103,2

102,5

101,4

102,7

100,7

101,7

102,7

101,4

102,7

100,0

101,6

103,7

101,0

103,0

101,3

102,1

101,8

100,4

102,5

102,5

101,0

101,5

99,0

97,6

100,4

97,8

101,1

100,1

99,4

102,9

102,5

101,1

101,1

100,3

99,7

101,8

99,2

101,4

101,7

102,0

100,5

98,2

97,6

97,6

Total
613,1

612,3

611,1

607,5

606,5

605,6

604,3

603,7

603,5

603,4

603,2

602,3

602,0

601,6

601,4
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Place
16

17

18

GBR

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

DESCOUBES Eric
VILLEROT Patrice
CARPENTIER Didier
KHAN Nizam

CARLOT Didier
SCHWENK Stéphane
LANZA Eric
BERTHO-BOISHUE Luc
LE GOAS Yann

UJIC Predrag
MERCHADIER Loic
SCHUELLER Pascal
BUREAU Jean-Baptiste
BLASZCZYK Alain

HINCKEL Patrick

Association / Ligue

T.S.C.V.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS

BOURGOGNE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

DASSAULT BORDEAUX TS

AQUITAINE

96,0

101,5

98,5

99,9

102,0

97,5

102,2

101,5

100,9

97,0

98,8

98,8

100,5

98,6

100,2

101,8

102,5

99,7

100,2

95,9

99,2

97,9

98,1

97,3

98,1

96,7

100,0

99,6

99,4

100,1

Séries
97,8 1015
97,5 1021
99,1 101,9
102,0 102,8
99,9 1023
99,2 100,0
98,3 100,0
97,8 100,3
101,1 99,3
97,5 100,5
99,6 984
98,6 100,44
101,9 94,6
99,4 1007
100,6 99,5

101,5

100,9

100,3

96,0

99,4

100,8

98,8

97,8

98,8

100,4

101,1

97,4

99,0

97,9

96,4

102,5

95,8

100,0

98,6

99,1

101,2

100,3

101,3

98,9

102,2

101,1

99,9

99,0

98,6

97,5

Total
601,1

600,3

599,5

599,5

598,6

597,9

597,5

596,8

596,3

595,7

595,7

595,1

594,6

594,6

594,3
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

GAUDRY Jéréme

LEYDIER Mickail

SOHET Romain

DUBOIS Nicolas

DELAYE Olivier

CHARBONNIER Marc

LORET Jéréme

VANDENBUSSCHE Alain

MULTNER Franck

RENARD Frédérick

LABORIE Frédéric

MOUTALIBI Farouk

BEDOS Luc

LE DOARE Magl

PARAMUCCHIO Didier

Association / Ligue

U.S. CARMAUX TIR
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
LYONNAIS

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

T.S. MALOUIN
BRETAGNE

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. MONTPELLIER

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

A.S.AM. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

98,1

92,7

98,0

97,2

95,3

98,3

98,9

95,0

99,8

100,8

97,6

96,5

97,2

95,8

96,3

100,5

99,0

99,6

97,0

99,3

100,9

99,4

98,2

98,4

98,1

99,3

98,0

99,2

97,8

97,0

Séries
985 99,5
100,3 100,9
100,1 97,7
101,2 101,4
99,6 99,5
97,8 96,2
98,3 98,3
100,5 101,0
96,5 96,6
98,0 98,2
97,7 96,0
99,9 99,0
97,3 98,7
96,1 951
99,8 98,5

97,9

99,0

97,5

98,6

98,2

97,7

97,7

97,4

101,2

95,9

100,7

96,4

94,9

101,1

98,4

99,6

102,1

99,9

97,2

100,3

99,3

97,3

97,7

96,1

97,3

96,6

97,6

99,7

100,3

95,8

Total
5941

594,0

592,8

592,6

592,2

590,2

589,9

589,8

588,6

588,3

587,9

587,4

587,0

586,2

585,8



F.F.Tir

Du 12 fév 2024 au 17 fév 2024

CHAMP CDF 10/18M 2024

104 Carabine 10 meétres Seniors 2

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 14 fév 2024 & 18:29 - page 4 -

Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

JARDIN Cédric
MAZOQIN Fabien
MARIE Thierry
OBRECHT Vincent
CUSSAC Olivier
MAXY Franck
JUSSUREAUX Cédric
MULLER Emmanuel
RENAUD Joél
COUGNAUD Christian
PONSARDIN Gaél
SCHMITT Pascal
BUREAU Jean-Christophe
GUILLERMET Lilian

BARILLOT Fabrice

Association / Ligue

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

C.T. SAINT-ELOI
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S.A. MED
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN
ALSACE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

S.T. LESPERANCE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
POITOU-CHARENTES

ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

L'OEILLETON CERIZEEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

90,9

101,0

100,1

95,5

96,0

97,4

96,1

92,1

95,0

96,4

92,7

94,6

98,4

100,0

91,3

98,9

94,1

99,9

96,4

98,8

100,9

99,1

97,9

98,8

97,1

93,7

99,2

92,9

95,6

95,6

Séries
951 99,4
97,5 98,9
97,2 921
98,1 100,8
99,0 959
96,5 94,8
96,5 97,9
99,5 101,0
94,6 98,7
958 97,8
98,8 99,2
97,3 98,8
100,1 96,6
101,0 96,1
99,0 99,5

98,5

96,6

95,6

97,2

93,5

96,1

100,1

95,5

98,9

97,3

101,0

96,4

95,3

97,0

95,8

102,5

96,8

99,8

96,5

100,9

98,3

93,6

96,9

96,7

98,0

96,9

94,9

97,7

89,9

96,9

Total
585,3

584,9

584,7

584,5

584,1

584,0

583,3

582,9

582,7

582,4

582,3

581,2

581,0

579,6

578,1
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Place
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

BECKER Laurent
THALGOTT Thierry
PITOR Jérémy
MAYNADIER Thierry
DEPORTE Eric
AUBLANC Gilles
EVORA José
DAYEZ Dominique
PICARD Eric
MATHIEU Florent
ROBERT Christophe
DEMAIN Laurent
BECKER Christophe
RAPHAT Alec

KAYSER Frédéric

Association / Ligue

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN
ALSACE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. CARMAUX TIR
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. CHARCOT
LYONNAIS

ST VILLEBOIS MAREUIL
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.TVS.T.
BOURGOGNE

S.AV.S.TS.
LORRAINE

C.T. DE MODANE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
BOURGOGNE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

91,2

90,1

94,3

90,3

98,7

95,3

97,6

97,7

88,2

93,2

100,0

94,0

91,0

94,8

94,9

98,2

93,9

97,8

92,0

96,8

97,7

98,9

93,5

100,3

97,1

89,4

97,8

98,2

99,4

95,6

Séries
929 955
96,9 97,2
96,9 956
98,3 98,6
96,0 97,6
94,4 94,2
96,3 92,5
958 98,1
96,0 955
92,1 93,7
94,5 97,0
946 97,8
921 96,6
92,6 98,6
92,5 93,9

99,5

100,6

95,7

98,8

94,3

98,0

92,1

96,4

99,1

97,5

94,5

95,6

96,9

93,6

95,1

100,2

98,6

97,0

99,2

93,6

97,1

97,4

93,3

95,6

100,5

98,6

93,8

95,8

90,2

96,6

Total
577,5

577,3

577,3

577,2

577,0

576,7

574,8

574,8

574,7

574,1

574,0

573,6

570,6

569,2

568,6
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Place
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

SCHMITTER Sylvain
IGUACEL Marc
VILLERMET Laurent
ALLARD Eric
OLLIER Jean-Pierre
LAFAY Samuel
CATHERINE Patrick
PAUZIES Lilian
FRESIL Grégory

MOUILHADE Vincent

Association / Ligue

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

97,1

93,9

94,8

86,7

92,3

90,7

86,0

-- Fin --

90,3

96,9

93,1

93,8

88,8

85,2

90,1

Séries
91,7 985
922 91,9
94,8 90,3
929 964
93,7 924
91,3 90,0
88,9 90,5

0 0
0 0
0 0

94,8

95,4

92,8

96,4

93,3

90,5

89,7

96,1

94,4

95,8

92,5

92,0

Total
568,5

564,7

561,6

558,7

552,5

539,1

538,2



